

Main Road To Bhitaha School Jamsaniya Tal

Package No - RRCHP/24-25 - Bogahta 2/01

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Rate 0.01 % Below S/R

Bogahta - 2.

DIVISION

Bhitaha

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement No - OLCMBD/HHBSVY/2025-2026

Measurement Book

543

Amara Kumar Jaiswal

Abstracted cost of 1st on Ac/Bill

01/01 Clearing and grubbing
Road Layout -

$$VTMBP(01) \text{ Items}(1) = 0.10 \text{ Hrs}$$

$$@Rs 73248.75/\text{hr} = Rs 7325.00$$

02/02 Construction of sub grade
and Earth shoulder

$$VTMBP(02) \text{ Items}(2) = 337.5 \text{ m}^3$$

$$@Rs 251.420/\text{m}^3 = Rs 84854.20$$

Continuation

$$Rs 92179.20$$

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BPR 92179=00
03/03 Excavation for Roadway					
in soil layer -					
VTMBP (2) Item (3) =					47.70 m ³
@ Rs 181.190/m ³					= Rs 8643200
04/04 Construction of granular sub					
base by providing well graded					
Material (SSB) -					
VTMBP (2) Item (4) =					62.75 m ³
@ Rs 3470.100/m ³					= Rs 21775400
05/05 Providing Laying, Spreading					
and Compacting grade stone aggregate					
to wet mix Macadam -					
VTMBP (2) Item (5) =					45.45 m ³
@ Rs 4487.020/m ³					= Rs 20393500
06/06 Construction of granular					
sub base by providing well					
graded materials					
VTMBP (3) Item (6) =					28.79 m ³
@ Rs 3470.100/m ³					= Rs 9990600
07/07 Providing Laying, Spreading and					
Compacting graded stone aggregate					
Wet mix Macadam (WMM)					

Continuation CBR- 622417=00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Cut				BF R ₂	622417 ²⁰
VTMBP (4) Hm (4) =				113.85 m ³	
@ R ₂ 4487.020/m ³ =				R ₂	645450 ²⁰
08/08 Construction of unreinforced Plain Concrete Pavement					
VTMBP (4) Hm (4) =				113.85 m ³	
@ R ₂ 8809.447/m ³ =				R ₂	1278747 ²⁰
					= R ₂ 2546622 ²⁰
Add labour (ass 1%) =				4 R ₂	25466 ²⁰
				R ₂	2572088 ²⁰
Details For Signage Fee					
(I) Earth shoulder =				337.5 m ³	
@ R ₂ 83/m ³ =				R ₂	11138 ²⁰
(II) GSB =				62.75 m ³	
@ R ₂ 744.62/m ³ =				R ₂	49862 ²⁰
(III) LHM =				45.45 m ³	
@ R ₂ 894.59/m ³ =				R ₂	40659 ²⁰
(IV) Subpavement (P ₂) =				113.85 m ³	
@ R ₂ 572.85/m ³ =				R ₂	82404 ²⁰
				R ₂	184063 ²⁰
Add 10% signage fee				R ₂	18406 ²⁰
				R ₂	2590494 ²⁰

Continuation Co R₂ - 2590494²⁰

